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1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 7.8 10.6x 3.7 7.1 10.3x 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 9.2 9.8 9.0 9.7 43.0 80.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.3 5.8 10.3x 7.3 10.3x 40.0 120.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 9.6 7.7 6.4 9.9 40.0 160.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 9.8 9.3 9.0 99 10.2 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 9.9 7.8 9.2 9.3 43.0 89.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.7 7.6 9.4 9.7 9.5 43.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 10.5x 10.2 79 6.3 10.3x 43.0 175.0 0
1:3 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 8.0 9.0 9.1 9.2 101 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 9.1 7.9 9.8 9.1 41.0 86.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.4 8.0 8.4 9.6 6.3 39.0 125.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 9.9 9.1 7.0 7.8 41.0 166.0 0
1:4 Rasmus Rosenkvist 20 Skott 9.0 10.2 53 8.3 8.8 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 7.0 8.1 6.2 9.3 39.0 79.0 0
KL9 20 Skott 10.3 7.4 9.8 7.5 7.4 40.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 1.6 8.5 6.5 9.2 2.9 26.0 145.0 0
1:5 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.3 10.0 101 9.6 8.8 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 8.7 10.1 7.6 8.9 41.0 87.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.5 9.3 8.4 10.3x 9.9 45.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 9.8 10.5x 9.3 8.8 44.0 176.0 0
21 Benjamin Zec 20 Skott 9.6 9.9 9.7 9.7 10.0 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 8.7 8.0 9.1 7.6 40.0 86.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.9 10.4x 9.3 7.3 9.1 43.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 101 9.5 9.3 8.1 45.0 174.0 0
2:2 Lisa Gothager 20 Skott 6.8 7.9 8.9 7.3 8.1 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 8.4 10.0 6.1 9.1 41.0 77.0 0
KL9 20 Skott 9.7 3.8 79 7.4 6.5 32.0 109.0 0
20 Skott 6.7 2.7 8.3 1.9 6.4 23.0 132.0 0
2:3 Peter Gothager 20 Skott 9.3 8.9 8.1 7.0 101 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 101 9.7 10.4x 9.7 47.0 89.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.6 9.1 79 10.5x 10.3 44.0 133.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.5 10.0 9.2 9.7 46.0 179.0 0
2:4 Olle Géthager 20 Skott 9.8 8.8 7.8 8.3 8.3 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 6.0 9.8 6.4 6.5 8.6 35.0 75.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 7.3 8.0 8.7 10.2 43.0 118.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 9.3 9.8 7.1 7.9 40.0 158.0 0
2:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 10.1 10.2 8.6 8.7 9.1 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 10.8x 9.8 10.2 10.2 101 49.0 94.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 10.1 10.3x 1041 9.7 49.0 143.0 0
20 Skott 10.3 9.2 8.9 10.3x 9.9 46.0 189.0 0
3:1 Jessica Edqvist 20 Skott 8.5 7.5 7.7 8.5 8.6 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 6.8 9.2 9.3 7.9 39.0 77.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.8 8.0 7.9 9.1 9.4 41.0 118.0 0
20 Skott 79 10.2 9.4 9.6 9.5 44.0 162.0 0
3:2 Tim Edqvist 20 Skott 4.8 5.7 3.7 23 4.6 18.0 18.0 0
20 Skott 6.2 10.1 4.8 6.4 8.7 34.0 52.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 6.4 8.8 55 5.3 2.5 26.0 78.0 0
20 Skott 6.2 8.3 55 6.8 5.0 30.0 108.0 0
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3:3 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 10.2 10.2 9.7 103 10.2 49.0 49.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 10.2 10.9x 10.9x 9.2 49.0 98.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.1 9.9 9.1 9.0 9.6 45.0 143.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 99 10.2 10.2 10.8x 49.0 192.0 0
34 Christer Nilsson 20 Skott 9.6 9.0 8.7 9.3 9.7 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 8.7 9.8 9.8 9.6 43.0 87.0 0
K2 20 Skott 3.8 5.2 1.4 53 23 16.0 103.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 9.4 6.6 7.8 14 30.0 133.0 0
3:5 Joel Persson 20 Skott 7.0 6.9 8.7 8.1 7.4 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 6.2 9.0 6.9 8.9 0.0 29.0 65.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 7.7 9.3 9.2 8.7 8.4 41.0 106.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 7.0 6.8 10.1 10.2 40.0 146.0 0
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